

Lens Selection Single Vision Bifocal Trifocal **Progressive Progressive Progressive** Amplitude® Hoyalux Hoyalux iD ST28, STT7x28. LifeStyle® 3 RD22 BKS™/Mini BKS Array® 2 ST35 \$30 \$40 \$50 \$90 \$110 \$120

Frame Selection

Collection 1	A2500, F9900, ZT100	Included
Collection 2	Beta, Gamma, ZT200, ZT25	\$25
Collection 3	DP820, ZT45, ZT55, ZT400	\$35
Collection 4	Attitude 6, Steel 400, Urban 6, ZT500	\$45
Frame Kit	15-Piece Frame Starter Kit	\$450

Terms and Conditions

- **NEW!** ECP Safety BKS package is eligible for Visionary Alliance™ rewards. To learn more visit visionary alliance.com
- ECP Safety package is net and includes edging and assembly
- Shipping/Tax not included
- Hoya reserves the right to make changes to the ECP Safety Package pricing at any time without notification

Safety Standards

- All of our safety products conform to the American National Standards Z87.1
- Non-industrial thick lenses cannot be supplied in safety frames marked Z87.1
- All lenses must be replaced when they are pitted or scratched as they will no longer withstand the ANSI (Z87.1) impact and penetration tests
- $\bullet\,$ All safety glasses should be fit by a qualified optical dispenser or doctor

Warranty Information

- Side shields are not under warranty
- All frames have 1-year warranty
- All AR lens treatments have a 2-year warranty
- Anti-fog lens treatment has a 1-year warranty

2023 ECP Safety Package

Includes clear Phoenix® or Polycarbonate lenses with factory scratch coating, UV protection and a collection #1 frame.

Frame Add-On	
Detachable Side Shields	\$8
Permanent Side Shields	\$10
Lens Treatments	
EX3+™*	\$75
Recharge®	\$75
Anti-Fog	\$47
Photochromic Add-On	
Sensity®	\$60
Polarized and Tint Add-Or	ıs
Coppertone®/Polarized*	\$60
Solid or Gradient Tint	\$10

For more information contact your HOYA territory sales manager or visit hoyavision.us



©2023 Hoya Corporation. All rights reserved. Hoyalux Array, Hoyalux iD LifeStyle, Amplitude, Recharge, Sensity, Phoenix and Super HiVision EX3 are registered trademarks of Hoya Corporation. BKS Technology and Visionary Alliance are trademarks of Hoya Corporation. Last Updated: January 2023